%w served with 2 sides

Pork Pernil

Herb and slow-roasted
pork shoulder

$13.29 | 230 cal
EXTRA: Meat $7.29 | 300-455

Jerk Chicken

Traditional Jamaican-style
spicy chicken

$13.99 | 220 cal

Rice & Pigeon Peas
Basmati Rice &
Yellow Rice

Cuban Black Beans
Cabbage & Carrots 7
Fried Plantains '

Macaroni au Gratin "

$4.19
$3.69
$2.99
$2.99
$3.69
$3.99
$4.19

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary.

Additional nutrition information available upon request.

cal
190
160
200
10
85
375
190

Gluten-Free E Vegan n\fegetarian



%w served with 2 sides

Jerk Chicken

Traditional Jamaican-style
spicy chicken

$13.99 | 220 cal
EXTRA: Meat $7.29 | 300-455

= "

Rice & Pigeon Peas $419 190
Basmati Rice & $3.69 160
Yellow Rice $2.99 200
Cuban Black Beans $299 10

Cabbage & Carrots 7 $3.69 85

Fried Plantains ' $3.99 375
Macaroni au Gratin " $419 190

Ao ™ 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs . _
3 ; M:tylomlnutrmonlnfmlnnﬂdhhhmnmt T Guten-free | Vegan [{] Vegetaran



FM’W cal

Coco Bread $3.99 380
Sweet Corn Bread $1.99 485
Beef Empanadas $4.99 220
Chicken Empanadas $499 210
Veggie Empanadas $4.99 180
Jamaican Beef Patty $4.99 380
ﬁ'm cal
Fountain Soda - 24 oz $259  0-340

Gluten-Free m Vegan Vegetarian

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.




Curry Z
Chicken #

Caribbean style 28
curry chicken stew
served with rice

$13.99 | 515 cal

TODAY’'S SPECIAL




_
N :

//- TODAY'S SPECIAL [/

Carne Frita

Fried savory pork tossed with
caramelized onions and honey.

$13.29 | 230 cal

.




=S

TODAY’'S SPECIAL

S
Mojo z
Pork |

Slow cooked citrus 2 s
Marinated pork
Served with rice.

$13.29 | 440 cal =




! ToDAY’'S SPE‘(:IAL _g|4
Cuban Z
RopaViegla £

Slow-cooked shredded %S
beefin a flavorful
tomato sauce.

$13.29 | 300 cal =




TODAY’'S SPECIAL

;

Chuletas

Stewed pork chops
with rice and pigeon peas.

$13.29 | 530 cal




