



Traditional Jamaican-style spicy chicken

\$13.99 | 220 cal G

Pork Pernil

Herb and slow-roasted pork shoulder

\$13.29 | 230 cal G

EXTRA: Meat \$7.29 | 300-455

Gides		cal
Rice & Pigeon Peas 📴	\$4.19	190
Basmati Rice 🚾 📴	\$3.69	160
Yellow Rice 📴	\$2.99	200
Cuban Black Beans 📴	\$2.99	110
Cabbage & Carrots 🔽	\$3.69	85
Fried Plantains 🚾 📴	\$3.99	375
Macaroni au Gratin 🔽	\$4.19	190

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.











Jerk Chicken

Traditional Jamaican-style spicy chicken

\$13.99 | 220 cal

EXTRA: Meat \$7.29 | 300-455 @

Gides		cal
Rice & Pigeon Peas 🔤	\$4.19	190
Basmati Rice 🚾 📴	\$3.69	160
Yellow Rice 🔽	\$2.99	200
Cuban Black Beans 📴	\$2.99	110
Cabbage & Carrots 🔽	\$3.69	85
Fried Plantains 🚾 📴	\$3.99	375
Macaroni au Gratin 🔽	\$4.19	190

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.





Favorites		cal
Coco Bread	\$3.99	380
Sweet Corn Bread 🔽	\$1.99	485
Beef Empanadas	\$4.99	220
Chicken Empanadas	\$4.99	210
Veggie Empanadas 🔽	\$4.99	180
Jamaican Beef Patty	\$4.99	380
Deviale		





Fountain Soda - 24 oz





\$2.59

cal

0 - 340



Curry Chicken

Caribbean style curry chicken stew served with rice

\$13.99 | 515 cal





Mojo Pork

Slow cooked citrus Marinated pork Served with rice.

\$13.29 | 440 cal G



Cuban Ropa Vieja

Slow-cooked shredded beef in a flavorful tomato sauce.

\$13.29 | 300 cal =



Chuletas

Stewed pork chops with rice and pigeon peas.

\$13.29 | 530 cal